DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)

ADDENDUM NO. 5, DATED 22.01.2013
ADDENDUM/AMENDMENTS TO THE BID DOCUMENT FOR
SYSTEM WORKS CONTRACT PACKAGE
NCB No.: HQ/SYS/DB/NKWD-DGO

S. No.

Part

Section Volume Pg. No. Item Clause

Addendum/
Amendment

(s)

Part1

Section Il - 27 Bid submission 19.1
date

Date of
submission is
changed from
28.01.2013 to
5.02.2013.

Part1

Section Il - 27 Technical bid 21.1
opening

Date of
Technical bid
opening is
changed from
28.01.2013 to
5.02.2013.




